STATE ENGINEER  KLAYNM Well Record STATE WELL NO. .38/10-26C(1)

Klamath
Salem, Oregon COUNTY .
’ 12228 APPLICATION NO, ..U=325 .
MAILING
OWNER: ... Maude E. Liskey. ADDRESS: ....1041 _El Dorado. Avenue.........
CITY AND
LOCATION OF WELL: Owner’s No. STATE: .....] Klamath.Falls,. Qregon .. ...
. E, ) I '
NE % NV 4 Sec..26..7. .38 S,R._10_W, W % l
Bearing and distance from section or subdivision e ;____ N i o
corner ! !
:' ;
? l
| i
! i
...—_-_-.i..- —— e - — ll_ ————
Altitude at well L4ooy :. i
I
TYPE OF WELL: . Drilled Date Constructed ... . : l
Depth drilled ........282 Depth cased 15! Section ....26......._.
CASING RECORD:
16 inches 15 feet
FINISH:
AQUIFERS:
Porous lava rock from 560 to 581
WATER LEVEL:
126.55 feet below land surface, July 19, 1949
PUMPING EQUIPMENT: Type HP. oo
Capacity G.P.M.
WELL TESTS:
Drawdown oo ft. after ..o hours G.P.M.
Drawdown oo ft. after .o hours G.P.M.
USE OF WATER ... Irrigation Temp. °F. , 19
SOURCE OF INFORMATION USGS
DRILLER or DIGGER
ADDITIONAL DATA:
1og e, Water Level Measurements ... - Chemical Analysis ..........___ Aquifer Test ...

REMARKS:

Test pumped 700 and 2,165 gpm when bottom at 282 and 560' depth,
respectively; drawdown was 2.5' at the latter rate.
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STATE ENGINEER

Salem, Oregonfi”

___State Well No.

38/10-260 (1)

County ..Xlamath

o Application No.
Well Log
Owner: --f--------'----:-,Pam--mskﬁs’ Owner’s No. .o ...
Driller: ... K, -Hartley Date Drilled ...1949
_ ; cmmcmi OF MATERIAL — Ff;i below Tana surijac;l e
— Alluvium, undifferentiated: ) -
Soil ] 0 2 2
Clay, yellow 2 5 3
Sandstone, brown 5 10 5
Clay,;yellow 10 19 9
Shale, blue 19 30 1;1.
Clay, yellow 3 | 6 35
Sandstone, yellow 657 ~ 100 35
Sandstone, yellow, and clay red hard 100 150 50
Upper lava Rocks:
ILava rock, porous, black 150 175 25
Clay, red, and sandstone 175 198 23
Lava rock, porous, black, water 198 397 199
bearing
Cinders, red 3917 4ol L
Lava rock, porous, black, water bearing Lo1 428 27
Basalt, hard and blue ) 428 h2 . 1
Lava rock, porous, black, water bearing kh2 L87 L5
Basalt, hard _ L87 503 16
Lava rock, and cinders, red 503 511 8
lava rock, porous, black, water bearing 511 52l 13
_Basalt, hard 3 52l 537 13
Lava rock and cinders, red 537 559 22
Sand, caarse, black 559 560 1
Lava rock, porous, black, water bearing 560 581 21
Basalt, hard, blue 581 582 1



| ) a8 |
‘STATE ENGINEER State Well No. ..... /D’ZGC(Q“
Salem, O
Fom, Tregon County K l ﬂ.h\D‘H"

Application No. U 32‘3
Water Level Record

OWNER: OWNER’S NO. .

Water Level Water Level
Date ¥ eetm Remarks Date Feet gg?;ﬁ;/‘;; Remarks
Land Surface Land Surface
. b
Jura 56 | |29%9 K_MAM- LS —
Ve ¥ 126 & de N
REMARKS: .. e N
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